
D—2

STATEMENT
No.
8

Income
and

Expenditure
in

Respect
of

Buildings
occupied
by

Refreshment
Service,

Book-stall
Proprietors,

etc.

23

Expenditure.
1947-48.

1946-47.
Per

Cent,
of

Revenue.

Revenue.

1947-48.
1946-47.

1947-48.
1946-47.

Wages
and
charges

Materials Insurance
and

depreciation
Operating

profit Payments
to

railway
revenue — Interest Net

profit

£ 16,6192,981 8,499

£ 11,5053,505 8,095
27-82 4-99 14-22
21-37 6-51 15-03

Rentals Operating
profit

£ 59,744
£ 53,851

28,099 31,645
23,105 30,746
47-03 52-97

42-91 57-09

59,744
53,851

100-00
100-00

59,744
53,851

19,105 12,540
17,897 12,849

31-98 20-99
33-23 23-86

31,645
30,746

31,645
30,746
52-97
57-09

31,645
30,746
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