STATEMENT No. 8

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF BUILDINGS OCCUPIED BY REFRESHMENT SERVICE, BOOK-STALL PROPRIETORS, ETC.

1946-47.		53,851	7,	53,851	30,746	30,746
1947~48.		£		59,744	31,645	31,645
Revenue.		:			•	
		:			:	
		:			:	
		:			:	
		Rentals			Operating profit	
Per Cent. of Revenue.	1946-47.	21.37 6.51 15.03	42.91 57.09	100.00	33.23 23.86	57.09
	1947-48.	27.82 4.99 14.22	47.03 52.97	100.00	31.98 20.99	52.97
1946-47.		£ 11,505 3,505 8,095	23,105 30,746	53,851	17,897	30,746
1947-48.		£ 16,619 2,981 8,499	28,099 31,645	59,744	19,105 12,540	31,645
Expenditure.		Wages and charges Materials Insurance and depreciation	Operating profit		Payments to railway revenue— Interest	